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CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-
AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 2 (No. 2/89)

( 2001-07-13

Under section 56 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 2 to the said Act is hereby
amended, with retrospective effect to 1 July 1998, to the extent set out in the Schedule hereto.
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215.11

“8201.10

8201.20

01.06

01.06

“04.06

62

64

60

By the substitution for
tariff headings

Nos. 8201.10 and 8201.20
of the following:

Spades and shovels, of a
maximum blade width of
more than 200 mm but not
exceeding 320 mm

Forks, with a prong length
not exceeding 150 mm
(excluding forks with 8 or
more prongs)

By the substitution for
code 04.06 to tariff
heading No. 8201.30 of
the following:

Rakes with more than 8
prongs

China

China

China

387c/u

1 056¢/u™

411chn”




