No. R.644)

(2001-07-13

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 2 (No. 2/89)

Under section 56 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 2 to the said Act is hereby amended, with retrospective effect to 1 July 1998, to the extent set out in the Schedule hereto.

M MPAHLWA DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

Ι	Ш				ш	IV	v	VI
Item	Tariff Heading	Code	C D	Description	Rebate Items	Imported from or originating in	Rate of anti- dumping duty	An= nota= tions
215.11	"8201.10	01.06	62	By the substitution for tariff headings Nos. 8201.10 and 8201.20 of the following: Spades and shovels, of a maximum blade width of more than 200 mm but not exceeding 320 mm		China	387c/u	
	8201.20	01.06	64	Forks, with a prong length not exceeding 150 mm (excluding forks with 8 or more prongs)		China	1 056c/u"	
		"04.06	60	By the substitution for code 04.06 to tariff heading No. 8201.30 of the following: Rakes with more than 8 prongs		China	411c/u"	

SCHEDULE